SG-LPCH Series
High Accuracy Universal Load Cell
Features
• Capacities 1 Tonne to 100 Tonne
• Steel alloy construction
• IP67 rating
• Rugged with high overload capacity
• Individually calibrated

Non-repeatablilty: <0.020% FSO
Creep (30 mins): <0.020% FSO
Temp effect span/10◦C: <0.020% FSO
Temp effect zero/10◦C: <0.020% capacity
Compensated temp. range: -10◦C to +50◦C
Safe load: 150% of capacity
Safe side load: 100% of axial load
Mechanical failure: 300% of capacity
Resistance: Input 750 ± 5 Ω,
output 700 ± 3Ω
Recommended excitation: 5V - 15V AC/DC
Maximum excitation: 20VDC
Environmental protection: IP67
Order Code
SG-LPCH-1T Range 0 to 1 tonne
SG-LPCH-2.5T Range 0 to 2.5 tonne
SG-LPCH-5T Range 0 to 5 tonne
SG-LPCH-10T Range 0 to 10 tonne
SG-LPCH-25T Range 0 to 25 tonne
SG-LPCH-50T Range 0 to 50 tonne
SG-LPCH-100T Range 0 to 100 tonne
Capacity A B C D E F G H I J Weight
1 tonne 35 105 3 65 32 22.5o 8 holes 7.2 dia PCD 88.9 5
8” - 18UNF 10.5 8.5 1.6
2.5 tonne 35 105 3 65 32 22.5o 8 holes 7.2 dia PCD 88.9 5